SUMMER SPRITZ LIST

Whether you’re out on the terrace or in the bar, our refreshing
spritzs make for perfect summer sipping.

Grapefruit & Ginger £9.50
Havana Club 3-year-old rum, grapefruit, ginger, sugar

Blackberry & Mint £10.50
Bombay Sapphire Gin, blackberry, mint, lime,
sugar, Prosecco

Strawberry & Thyme £10.50
Lillet Blanc, lemon, strawberry, thyme, Prosecco

Pomegranate & Lemon (non-alcoholic) £3.95
Pomegranate, lemon, white grape, sugar, sparkling water



COCKTAILS

Welsh 75
Brecon gin, elderflower, lemon, sugar, Champagne

Apple Fizz

Absolut vodka, apple schnapps, lemon, sugar, Prosecco

Brecon Star
Brecon gin, elderflower, pomegranate, lemon

Mary’s Smoked Rose
Rittenhouse rye whisky, lemon, apple, sugar,
bitters, smoked rosemary

Clover Club
Tanqueray gin, lemon, sugar, raspberry, egg white

Quince and Vanilla Margarita
Vanilla-infused tequila, Cointreau, quince jelly,
lemon, lime

Rosemary Mojito
Rosemary-infused gin, lemon, rosemary

Raspberry Collins
Pinkster gin, raspberry lemon

Tiger Bay Punch
Brecon vodka, Chambord, lemon, raspberry, Prosecco

Lynchburg Lemonade
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel whiskey,
Cointreau, lemonade

Pineapple Paloma
Aqua Riva tequila, pineapple, lime, sugar, soda
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£11.50
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£9.50

£12

£10
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COCKTAILS

Rum Flip £9.50
Havana Club 7-year-old rum, sugar, cream,
egg white, nutmeg

Maple 0ld Fashioned £10.50
Canadian Club whiskey, maple syrup, bitters,
orange zest

Blueberry Caipirinha £10

Abelha Silver organic cachaca, lime, sugar
blueberry jam

Lychee Bramble £10.50
Whitley Neill gin, Kwai Fei lychee liqueur
lemon, Chambord

Chocolate Negroni £11
Plymouth gin, Campari, Martini Rosso vermouth,
créme de cacao, chocolate bitters

THE CLASSICS

Sometimes you just want a Negroni or a Manhattan -
just ask our bartenders if you fancy a classic cocktail.

NON-ALCOHOLICS

Apple Pie Mojito £3.95
Apple, lime, mint, apple pie syrup, soda

Watermelon Lemonade £3.95
Watermelon, grape, lemon, lemonade

Gold Coast £3.95
Orange, pineapple, mango, vanilla



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

SPARKLING

125m1 Bottle
Belstar Cuvée Rosé Prosecco £36
Ttaly
Vaporetto Prosecco £7.50 £36
Ttaly
CHAMPAGNE

125m1 Bottle
Besserat de Bellefon Brut £9 £47
Taittinger Brut Réserve £10.95 £65
Taittinger Prestige Rosé £13.50 £75
Taittinger Nocturne £15 £90
Moét & Chandon vintage £110
Dom Pérignon £195
Krug Grande Cuvée £200

THE ADMIRAL'S LOG

We keep an ever-changing list of reserve wines behind the bar
Just ask a member of the team for details.




WINE

WHITE WINE

Villa dei Fiori Pecorino Terre di Chieti
Italy

La Serre Chardonnay Vin de Pays d’Oc
France

The Spee’Wah Pinot Grigio
Australia

Cap Cette Picpoul de Pinet
France

Tuffolo Gavi DOCG

Italy

Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

Chateau Tanunda Newcastle
Marsanne Viognier Roussanne
Australia

Bodegas Castro Martin Albarino
Spain

Ara Single Estate Pinot Gris
New Zealand

Josef Chromy Delikat SGR Riesling
Australia

Millton Opou Chardonnay
New Zealand

Swinney Tirra Lirra Great Southern White
Australia

Wines by the glass can be served
as 125ml measures on request
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WINE

RED WINE

Arc des Anges Grenache Merlot
France

Villa dei Fiori Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

Italy

Lorosco Reserva Carmenere
Chile

Tilia Malbec
Argentina

The Spee’Wah Cabernet Shiraz
Australia

Castillo Viento Rioja Crianza
Spain

Little Eden Pinot Noir
Australia

Tim Adams Bluey’s Block Grenache
Australia

Cape Mentelle Cabernet-Merlot
Australia

Rocky Point Pinot Noir
Australia

Craggy Range Sophia Red Blend
New Zealand

Penfolds St Henri Shiraz
Australia

Wines by the glass can be served
as 125ml measures on request

175ml
£5.50

£6

£6.30
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£7.50
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£21

£23

£25

£26

£30

£32

£37

£42

£52

£55

£75

£96



WINE

ROSE WINE

175ml1 375ml Bottle
Wandering Bear Rosé £6 £11.50 £23
South Africa
Spy Valley Pinot Noir Rosé £8.30 £17.50 £35
New Zealand
BEER
DRAUGHT BEER
Our draught beer changes seasonally.
Please ask for our current selection.
BOTTLED BEER
Asahi 5% £5
Modelo Especial 4.4% £4.80
Corona 4.5% £4.50
Budweiser 4.8% £4.50
Beavertown Gamma Ray 5.4% £5
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 4% £5.50

Wines by the glass can be served
as 125ml measures on request



SPIRITS

VODKA
Absolut

Chase
Grey Goose
Ciroc

Brecon Five

IN

Tanqueray
Opihr
Monkey 47
Hendrick’s
Hven Organic
Plymouth

Brecon

TEQUILA

Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Reposado
Aqua Riva Blanco Tequila

Villa Lobos Extra Anejo

Spirits are served as 25ml measures
unless otherwise stated

£4.50
£4.75
£4.90
£4.75
£4.95

£4.65
£4.75
£6.50
£5.25
£5.25
£4.75
£5.75

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.95



SPIRITS

RUM & CANE

Havana 3-year-old

Havana 7-year-old

Elements 8 Spiced

Elements 8 Anejo

Elements 8 Platinum

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23-year-old
Dark Matter

Kraken

Plantation XO 20th Anniversary

Sagatiba Pura Cachaca

BRANDY, COGNAC & ARMAGNAC
Martell Medallion VSOP

Baron de Sigohnac 10-year-old Bas Armagnac
Daron XO Extra Calvados Pays D’Auge

Pierre Ferrand Ambre

Hine Rare VSOP

Courvoisier X0

Hennessy XO

Spirits are served as 25ml measures
unless otherwise stated

£4.50
£4.75
£5

£5

£5

£7.50
£5.25
£4.75
£6.50
£4.50

£5.55
£4.50
£5.55
£6.10
£7.50
£16.50
£17



BLENDED & MALT WHISKY

BLENDED

Johnnie Walker Black £4.50
Monkey Shoulder £4.75
Johnnie Walker Platinum £9.40
Johnnie Walker Blue Label £17
Chivas Regal Royal Salute £17
MALT

Highland Park 12-year-old £5.20
Glenmorangie The Original 10-year-old £5.20
Cragganmore £5.50
Auchantoshen £5.25
Jura Superstition £5.25
Lagavulin 16-year-old £6.10
Glenfarclas 15-year-old £6.95
Balvenie 14-year-old £6.40
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie £9
The Balvenie 21-year-old Portwood £16
Macallan 18-year-old Sherry Oak £16

Spirits are served as 25ml measures
unless otherwise stated



WORLD WHISKIES

WELSH

The Penderyn Distillery produces award-winning single

malt whiskies & spirits in the foothills of the magnificent

Brecon Beacons in South Wales.

Penderyn Madeira

Penderyn Peated

IRISH

Jameson

Midleton

Red Breast

CANADIAN
Canadian Club

JAPANESE
Nikka from the Barrel
Suntory Hakushu 12-year-old

Spirits are served as 25ml measures
unless otherwise stated

£5.75
£5.75

£4.50
£4.75
£4.90

£4.75

£4.75
£9



WORLD WHISKIES

AMERICAN

Buffalo Trace Kentucky
Maker’s Mark

Rittenhouse Straight Rye
Woodford Reserve

Bulleit Rye

Tin Cup

Eagle Rare 10-year-old
Wild Turkey 8-year-old

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Spirits are served as 25ml measures
unless otherwise stated

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£5

£5.25
£6



APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

APERITIFS

Campari £4.25
Grappa Refosco £4.25
Pernod £4.25
Pimms No. 1 (50ml) £4.25
La Fée Absinthe Parisian £5.10
Aperol (50ml) £4.50

SHERRY & PORT

Xeco Fino sherry (75ml) £4.25
Tio Pepe (75ml) £4.25
Xeco Amontillado sherry (75ml) £4.25
Harveys Bristol Cream (75ml) £4.25
Warre’s Special Reserve (75ml) £4.25
Warre’s LBV (75ml) £5.25

Spirits are served as 25ml measures
unless otherwise stated



LIQUEURS

LIQUEURS

Baileys (50ml)
Chambord

Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Kahlua
Jagermeister

La Gina Limoncello
Luxardo Maraschino
Malibu

Merlyn (50ml)
Peach Schnapps
Sambuca White
Sambuca Black
Southern Comfort
St Germain

Tia Maria

Spirits are served as 25ml measures

unless otherwise stated

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25



SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola / Diet Coke £2.50
Canada Dry ginger ale £2.50
Schweppes lemonade £2.50
Fever-Tree £3

Indian tonic / Naturally Light tonic
Aromatic tonic / Elderflower tonic

Fruit juice £2.50
Orange / appple / cranberry / grapefruit

Red Bull £3.50
Ty Nant water 330ml £2.75 750m1 £4.50

Still / sparkling

Heartseas Farm lemonade £3.75
Traditional / raspberry

Fentimans ginger beer £3.50



HOT DRINKS

COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE

Rainforest Alliance Certified coffee by Piacetto Espresso

Espresso £2.95
Double Espresso £3.95
Americano £3.95
Cappuccino £3.95
Latte £3.95
Mocha £3.95
Hot chocolate £3.95

LOOSE LEAF TEA

Award-winning teas from Rare Tea Co. £3.95

Single Estate English Breakfast / Earl Grey
Green Whole Leaf / Green Tea & Mint Blend
Jasmine Silver Tip / English Chamomile

Wild Rooibos / Lemon Blend / Cornish Peppermint

We can offer accurate information on ingredients, however due to the open plan
nature of our bars, we are unable to guarantee that drinks are free from allergens.
Please speak to a member of the team if you have any questions or concerns.



