SUMMER SPRITZ LIST

Whether you're out on the terrace or in the bar, our refreshing spritzs make for perfect summer sipping.

Grapefruit & Ginger £9.50
Havana Club 3-year-old rum, grapefruit, ginger, sugar

Blackberry & Mint £10.50
Bombay Sapphire Gin, blackberry, mint, lime, sugar, Prosecco

Strawberry & Thyme £10.50
Lillet Blanc, lemon, strawberry, thyme, Prosecco

 $\begin{array}{c} \textbf{Pomegranate \& Lemon (non-alcoholic) £3.95} \\ \textbf{Pomegranate, lemon, white grape, sugar, sparkling water} \end{array}$

COCKTAILS

Welsh 75 Brecon gin, elderflower, lemon, sugar, Champagne	£12.50
Apple Fizz Absolut vodka, apple schnapps, lemon, sugar, Prosecco	£11.50
Brecon Star Brecon gin, elderflower, pomegranate, lemon	£11.50
Mary's Smoked Rose Rittenhouse rye whisky, lemon, apple, sugar, bitters, smoked rosemary	£9.50
Clover Club Tanqueray gin, lemon, sugar, raspberry, egg white	£9.50
Quince and Vanilla Margarita Vanilla-infused tequila, Cointreau, quince jelly, lemon, lime	£10.50
Rosemary Mojito Rosemary-infused gin, lemon, rosemary	£10.50
Raspberry Collins Pinkster gin, raspberry lemon	£9.50
Tiger Bay Punch Brecon vodka, Chambord, lemon, raspberry, Prosecco	£12
Lynchburg Lemonade Jack Daniel's Single Barrel whiskey, Cointreau, lemonade	£10
Pineapple Paloma Aqua Riva tequila, pineapple, lime, sugar, soda	£9.50

COCKTAILS

Rum Flip Havana Club 7-year-old rum, sugar, cream, egg white, nutmeg	£9.50
Maple Old Fashioned Canadian Club whiskey, maple syrup, bitters, orange zest	£10.50
Blueberry Caipirinha Abelha Silver organic cachaça, lime, sugar, blueberry jam	£10
Lychee Bramble Whitley Neill gin, Kwai Fei lychee liqueur, lemon, Chambord	£10.50
Chocolate Negroni Plymouth gin, Campari, Martini Rosso vermouth, crème de cacao, chocolate bitters	£11

THE CLASSICS

Sometimes you just want a Negroni or a Manhattan - just ask our bartenders if you fancy a classic cocktail.

NON-ALCOHOLICS

Apple Pie Mojito Apple, lime, mint, apple pie syrup, soda	£3.95
Watermelon Lemonade Watermelon, grape, lemon, lemonade	£3.95
Gold Coast Orange, pineapple, mango, vanilla	£3.95

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

SPARKLING

Belstar Cuvée Rosé Prosecco	125ml	Bottle £36
Italy Vaporetto Prosecco Italy	£7.50	£36

CHAMPAGNE

	125ml	Bottle
Besserat de Bellefon Brut	£9	£47
Taittinger Brut Réserve	£10.95	£65
Taittinger Prestige Rosé	£13.50	£75
Taittinger Nocturne	£15	£90
Moët & Chandon vintage		£110
Dom Pérignon		£195
Krug Grande Cuvée		£200

THE ADMIRAL'S LOG

We keep an ever-changing list of reserve wines behind the bar. Just ask a member of the team for details.

WINE

WHITE WINE

	175ml	375ml	Bottle
Villa dei Fiori Pecorino Terre di Chieti Italy	£5.50	£10.50	£21
La Serre Chardonnay Vin de Pays d'Oc France	£6	£11.50	£23
The Spee'Wah Pinot Grigio Australia	£6.30	£12.50	£25
Cap Cette Picpoul de Pinet France	£6.60	£15	£30
Tuffolo Gavi DOCG Italy	£7.50	£16	£32
Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	£8.30	£17.50	£35
Chateau Tanunda Newcastle Marsanne Viognier Roussanne Australia	£8.90	£19	£38
Bodegas Castro Martin Albariño Spain	£9.15	£19.50	£39
Ara Single Estate Pinot Gris New Zealand			£40
Josef Chromy Delikat SGR Riesling Australia			£45
Millton Opou Chardonnay New Zealand			£50
Swinney Tirra Lirra Great Southern White Australia			£60

Wines by the glass can be served as 125ml measures on request

WINE

RED WINE

	175ml	375ml	Bottle
Arc des Anges Grenache Merlot France	£5.50	£10.50	£21
Villa dei Fiori Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Italy	£6	£11.50	£23
Lorosco Reserva Carmenere Chile	£6.30	£12.50	£25
Tilia Malbec Argentina	£6.40	£13	£26
The Spee'Wah Cabernet Shiraz Australia	£7.20	£15	£30
Castillo Viento Rioja Crianza Spain	£7.50	£16	£32
Little Eden Pinot Noir Australia	£8.70	£18.50	£37
Tim Adams Bluey's Block Grenache Australia	£9.80	£21	£42
Cape Mentelle Cabernet-Merlot Australia			£52
Rocky Point Pinot Noir Australia			£55
Craggy Range Sophia Red Blend New Zealand			£75
Penfolds St Henri Shiraz Australia			£96

Wines by the glass can be served as $125\mathrm{ml}$ measures on request

WINE

ROSÉ WINE

	175ml	375ml	Bottle
Wandering Bear Rosé South Africa	£6	£11.50	£23
Spy Valley Pinot Noir Rosé New Zealand	£8.30	£17.50	£35

BEER

DRAUGHT BEER

Our draught beer changes seasonally. Please ask for our current selection.

BOTTLED BEER

Asahi 5%	£5
Modelo Especial 4.4%	£4.80
Corona 4.5%	£4.50
Budweiser 4.8%	£4.50
Beavertown Gamma Ray 5.4%	£5
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 4%	£5.50

Wines by the glass can be served as 125ml measures on request

SPIRITS

<u>VODKA</u>	
Absolut	£4.50
Chase	£4.75
Grey Goose	£4.90
Ciroc	£4.75
Brecon Five	£4.95
GIN	
Tanqueray	£4.65
Opihr	£4.75
Monkey 47	£6.50
Hendrick's	£5.25
Hven Organic	£5.25
Plymouth	£4.75
Brecon	£5.75
TEQUILA	
Olmeca Silver	£4.50
Olmeca Reposado	£4.50
Aqua Riva Blanco Tequila	£4.50
Villa Lobos Extra Añejo	£4.95

Spirits are served as 25ml measures unless otherwise stated

SPIRITS

RUM & CANE	
Havana 3-year-old	£4.50
Havana 7-year-old	£4.75
Elements 8 Spiced	£5
Elements 8 Añejo	£5
Elements 8 Platinum	£5
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23-year-old	£7.50
Dark Matter	£5.25
Kraken	£4.75
Plantation XO 20th Anniversary	£6.50
Sagatiba Pura Cachaça	£4.50
BRANDY, COGNAC & ARMAGNAC	
Martell Medallion VSOP	£5.55
Baron de Sigohnac 10-year-old Bas Armagnac	£4.50
Daron XO Extra Calvados Pays D'Auge	£5.55
Pierre Ferrand Ambre	£6.10
Hine Rare VSOP	£7.50
Courvoisier XO	£16.50
Hennessy XO	£17

Spirits are served as 25ml measures unless otherwise stated

BLENDED & MALT WHISKY

BLENDED	
Johnnie Walker Black	£4.50
Monkey Shoulder	£4.75
Johnnie Walker Platinum	£9.40
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£17
Chivas Regal Royal Salute	£17
MALT	
Highland Park 12-year-old	£5.20
Glenmorangie The Original 10-year-old	£5.20
Cragganmore	£5.50
Auchantoshen	£5.25
Jura Superstition	£5.25
Lagavulin 16-year-old	£6.10
Glenfarclas 15-year-old	£6.95
Balvenie 14-year-old	£6.40
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	£9
The Balvenie 21-year-old Portwood	£16
Macallan 18-year-old Sherry Oak	£16

WORLD WHISKIES

WELSH

The Penderyn Distillery produces award-winning single malt whiskies & spirits in the foothills of the magnificent Brecon Beacons in South Wales.

Penderyn Madeira	£5.75
Penderyn Peated	£5.75
<u>IRISH</u>	
Jameson	£4.50
Midleton	£4.75
Red Breast	£4.90
CANADIAN	
Canadian Club	£4.75
<u>JAPANESE</u>	

£4.75

£9

Nikka from the Barrel

Suntory Hakushu 12-year-old

WORLD WHISKIES

AMERICAN Buffalo Trace Kentucky £4.50 Maker's Mark £4.50 Rittenhouse Straight Rye £4.50 Woodford Reserve £4.75 Bulleit Rye £4.75 Tin Cup £4.75 Eagle Rare 10-year-old £5 Wild Turkey 8-year-old £5.25 Jack Daniel's Single Barrel £6

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

<u>APERITIFS</u>		
Campari	£4.25	
Grappa Refosco	£4.25	
Pernod	£4.25	
Pimms No. 1 (50ml)	£4.25	
La Fée Absinthe Parisian	£5.10	
Aperol (50ml)		
SHERRY & PORT		
Xeco Fino sherry (75ml)	£4.25	
Tío Pepe (75ml)	£4.25	
Xeco Amontillado sherry (75ml)	£4.25	
Harveys Bristol Cream (75ml)	£4.25	
Warre's Special Reserve (75ml)	£4.25	
Warre's LBV (75ml)	£5.25	

LIQUEURS

<u>LIQUEURS</u>	
Baileys (50ml)	£4.25
Chambord	£4.25
Cointreau	£4.25
Disaronno Amaretto	£4.25
Drambuie	£4.25
Grand Marnier	£4.25
Kahlúa	£4.25
Jägermeister	£4.25
La Gina Limoncello	£4.25
Luxardo Maraschino	£4.25
Malibu	£4.25
Merlyn (50ml)	£4.25
Peach Schnapps	£4.25
Sambuca White	£4.25
Sambuca Black	£4.25
Southern Comfort	£4.25
St Germain	£4.25
Tia Maria	£4.25

SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS			
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke			£2.50
Canada Dry ginger ale			£2.50
Schweppes lemonade			£2.50
Fever-Tree Indian tonic / Naturally Light tonic Aromatic tonic / Elderflower tonic			£3
Fruit juice Orange / appple / cranberry / grapefro	uit		£2.50
Red Bull			£3.50
Ty Nant water Still / sparkling	330ml £2.75	750ml	£4.50
Heartseas Farm lemonade Traditional / raspberry			£3.75
Fentimans ginger beer			£3.50

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE

Rainforest	Alliance	Certified	coffee	by	Piacetto	Espresso)
Espresso							£2.95
Double Espr	`esso						£3.95
Americano							£3.95
Cappuccino							£3.95
Latte							£3.95
Mocha							£3.95
Hot chocola	ate						£3.95

LOOSE LEAF TEA

Award-winning teas from Rare Tea Co. £3.95
Single Estate English Breakfast / Earl Grey
Green Whole Leaf / Green Tea & Mint Blend
Jasmine Silver Tip / English Chamomile
Wild Rooibos / Lemon Blend / Cornish Peppermint

We can offer accurate information on ingredients, however due to the open plan nature of our bars, we are unable to guarantee that drinks are free from allergens. Please speak to a member of the team if you have any questions or concerns.